
Source: LTA   STRAITS TIMES GRAPHICS

Northbound CTE after PIE (2 gantries)

6pm-6.30pm
6.30pm-7pm
7pm-7.30pm
7.30pm-8pm

$1
$2
$2
$1

$0.50
$1.50
$1.50
$0.50

Increase
by $0.50

Current
ERP rates*

Change
in rates*

ERP rates* w.e.f
Aug 1, 2016

Time period

MCE westbound before exit to Maxwell Road and 
on slip road to Marina Coastal Drive (2 gantries)

7.30am-8am $3 Reduce
by $1

Current
ERP rates*

Change
in rates*

$2

ERP rates* w.e.f
Aug 1, 2016

Time period

NOTE: *ERP rate per passenger car unit

New ERP rates


